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< Holidays forthe Year 2023
== Date Day Holiday o
1_ 26-01-2023 Thursday Republic day/ Basant Panchmi
. 05-02-2023 Sunday Ravidas Jayanti
i 18-02-2023 Saturday Maha Shivratri
| (8-03-2023 Saturday Holl J!
i 30-03-2023 Wednesday Ram Navmi ~
03-04-2023_ Thursday Mahavir Jayantl |
14-04-2023 Tuesday Valsakhi/Ambedkarlayanti
15-08-2023 Friday Independence Day Raksha 8hadhan
30-08-2023 Tuesday Raksha Bhadhan
l 06-09-2023 Wednesday Janamasthmi
~ 02-10-2023 Wednesday Mahatama Gandhi Jayanti
15-10-2023 Sunday Agarsen Jayanti
24-10-2023 Maonday Dussehra
5 28-10-2023 Saturday Maharishi Balmiki Jayanti
Sl 01-13-2023 Wednasidty _ * KarvaChauth
12412023'(0 ?15_-5'11~2923 PR b Diwali Break (Diwali, Vishvkarma, Bhai dooj} |
R 11-2023 ' Monday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti |
' e Manday Christmas |
23 Tuesday Udham Singh Jayanti ‘
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